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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester B.Com (Hons) .

2021/1

2021/10

2021/100

2021/101

2021/102

2021/103

2021/104

2021/105

2021/106

2021/107

2021/108

2021/109

2021/11

2021/110

2021/111

2021/112

2021/113

2021/114

2021/115

2021/116

2021/117

2021/118

2021/119

2021/12

2021/120

2021/121

2021/122

2021/123

2021/124

2021/125

2021/126

2021/127

Roll No

JYOTI

HITARTH  DODIA

MANAV DHANWANI

DEVESHI KURSEJA

SRISHTI  AGARWAL

AVNI KAKKAR

RITIKA GUPTA

DIKSHA SEWDA

DHRUV VASUDEVA

JAYATI GUPTA

SANIYA TANEJA

DHRITI KHURANA

BHUWAN GUPTA

VRINDA  GUPTA

NANDINI NAGPAL

MUSKAN GUPTA

MAHIMA WALIA

NEIL  MADAN

SNEHA

RASHMI  BANKA

ANSHIKA KESARWANI

SANGINI  KAPOOR

GARIMA GUPTA

AMAN BISHT

AKARSH GUPTA

REVANSHI BHATIA

SANYA JAIN

MAHIR  BHANDARI

AMIYA  JAIN

NISHTHA KUKREJA

VANSHIKA GUPTA

NAMAN JOSHI

Name

370

339

417

396

603

396

414

337

302

425

414

414

370

396

415

437

415

329

338

397

360

418

366

550

377

382

328

359

418

382

306

370

318

24

24

76

99

49

39

158

9

45

27

128

36

106

282

147

206

48

111

150

57

14

7

149

65

51

16

17

45

9

19

106

86

7

6

19

16

12

9

47

3

11

7

31

10

27

68

34

50

15

33

38

16

3

2

27

17

13

5

5

11

2

6

29

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester B.Com (Hons) .

2021/128

2021/129

2021/13

2021/130

2021/131

2021/132

2021/133

2021/134

2021/135

2021/136

2021/137

2021/138

2021/139

2021/14

2021/140

2021/141

2021/142

2021/143

2021/144

2021/145

2021/146

2021/147

2021/148

2021/149

2021/15

2021/150

2021/151

2021/152

2021/153

2021/154

2021/155

2021/156

Roll No

YUVRAJ LAWAT

OSHI PAL

TANUJ KAUSHIK

ARJIKA MAHAJAN

AASTHA GARG

SAACHI DUDEJA

NEERAJ KUMAR BANIWAL

CHAITANYA AGARWAL

SUPREET KAUR

SOUMYE ARORA

SOBIA SAEED

AYANG TAYENG

VISHAL

AMAN KUMAR

CHIRAG RAWAT

STONGNYIT DORJAY

ELISA  ANGEL  KUJUR

SRISHTI BENI

SANJANA

HARSHITA JOLIA

HARSH MEENA

ANJALI BISHT

LISHA BAJAJ

VIVEK KUMAR

AMAN  TANWAR

JATIN  VASWANI

ASHISH GHEEYAL

BS NISHITHA

DEVANSH MAHESHWARI

DEEPAK  KASHYAP

NIDHI  SHARMA

ASHMA

Name

339

370

417

280

305

415

384

608

350

447

323

459

402

550

402

370

356

339

339

448

417

347

210

417

480

339

339

364

370

370

370

339

165

109

81

7

42

38

45

31

184

125

8

16

19

44

164

35

84

48

4

150

268

22

0

146

19

92

229

39

17

128

61

205

49

29

19

3

14

9

12

5

53

28

2

3

5

8

41

9

24

14

1

33

64

6

0

35

4

27

68

11

5

35

16

60

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)



Page 3

HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester B.Com (Hons) .

2021/157

2021/158

2021/159

2021/16

2021/160

2021/161

2021/162

2021/163

2021/164

2021/165

2021/166

2021/167

2021/168

2021/169

2021/17

2021/170

2021/171

2021/172

2021/173

2021/174

2021/175

2021/176

2021/177

2021/178

2021/179

2021/18

2021/180

2021/181

2021/182

2021/183

2021/184

2021/185

Roll No

CHHAYA BAID

SHUBHAM KUMAR

CHAITANYA  MALIK

MEHAK

SANJEEV KUMAR

PANKIT SINGH JAMWAL

VARTIKA VERMA

AKSHAY  SURYAVANSHI

ANK  JINDAL

ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA

ISHITA

ASHISH  KUMAR

RADHIKA GARG

ADITI GARG

SAHIL SINGH SWARN

ANKIT KALRA

KRATIKA  CHAUDHARY

AISHANI NARULA

ABHIJEET ANUJ

KRITIKA SINGH

RIDHAM SINGLA

SATYAM AGARWALLA

NIKHIL

NIKHIL KHINDRIA

MUSKAN SINGHAL

NIKITA MITTAL

SHOURYA  SHARMA

RIDDHI NILESHKUMAR RATHOD

AYUSH KATARUKA

TANISHA

LOVELEET UIKEY

KAVYA CHOPRA

Name

409

402

449

385

339

370

309

417

394

370

385

339

440

339

295

417

448

448

338

391

417

397

415

397

476

448

269

385

451

415

338

550

93

17

35

0

263

219

128

50

44

39

0

256

136

61

75

115

200

54

8

54

286

55

143

18

259

279

0

0

35

147

11

181

23

4

8

0

78

59

41

12

11

11

0

76

31

18

25

28

45

12

2

14

69

14

34

5

54

62

0

0

8

35

3

33

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester B.Com (Hons) .

2021/186

2021/187

2021/188

2021/189

2021/19

2021/190

2021/191

2021/192

2021/193

2021/194

2021/195

2021/196

2021/197

2021/198

2021/199

2021/2

2021/20

2021/200

2021/201

2021/202

2021/203

2021/204

2021/205

2021/206

2021/207

2021/208

2021/209

2021/21

2021/210

2021/211

2021/212

2021/213

Roll No

SIDDHARTH SONI

NITESH  KUMAR

BHAVYA GUPTA

MANAS  SHARMA

SWATI  GARG

AVNI MUKESH AGARWAL

DRISHTI GUPTA

PREKSHA GUPTA

THAIZENG RONGPHAR

AMAN  AGARWAL

ABHISHEK VERMA

SARTHAK GARG

ALEENA JAISON

VANSHIKA  RALLI

AKSHITA KOTHARI

KAMLAKSHI KHANNA

KHYATI KHUSHI

ADITYA MITTAL

ANAMIKA

ARMAN  KHAN

TANISHA GARG

SAURABH RAGHAV

HAUSIANMUAN SAMTE

MUSKAN

SPARSH GUPTA

DIKSHA

AAKASH  VERMA

VISHAL  SHARMA

GURJOT SINGH

DIPTIKA PADI

PRIYAL GOEL

HIMANSHU JAISWAL

Name

402

305

448

279

301

415

356

377

418

417

338

397

415

323

370

337

429

409

307

364

448

470

451

364

305

145

337

305

338

392

339

14

22

87

3

6

160

144

44

14

159

20

190

255

8

66

35

40

133

7

114

226

30

24

8

14

57

4

6

75

15

234

3

7

19

1

2

39

40

12

3

38

6

48

61

2

18

10

9

33

2

31

50

6

5

2

5

39

1

2

22

4

69

Sr.No

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester B.Com (Hons) .

2021/214

2021/215

2021/216

2021/217

2021/218

2021/219

2021/22

2021/220

2021/221

2021/222

2021/223

2021/224

2021/225

2021/226

2021/227

2021/228

2021/229

2021/23

2021/230

2021/231

2021/232

2021/233

2021/234

2021/235

2021/236

2021/237

2021/238

2021/239

2021/24

2021/240

2021/241

2021/242

Roll No

DANISH

NEENA SHARMA

AARYAN GUPTA

Sneha Singh

Divya Jha

MEENAKSHI PANDEY

SUKANTH S SIRIGERI

Anjali Sundriyal

SUHANI

BHAVANA SHARMA

THARUNYA VARSHINI P

VEVI

JIYANSH

Vaibhavi Gupta

Garima  Chaudhary

NAVDEEP KAUR

HARDIK SINGHANIA

ARAB KANSAL

ASHIMA SINGH

Lavu  Ausha

KAJAL

ASHLESHA KAUSHAL

SUMIT KUMAR YADAV

AAKARSHI AGARWAL

VRINDA JAISWAL

GAURAV  SONI

ABHIJIT ROY

Darpan Ramit Goswami

PIYUSH PRATAP SINGH

ROHAN RAI WADHWA

Hriday Malik

Aryan Maan

Name

339

438

389

210

396

339

337

307

492

307

407

307

370

375

375

375

375

360

515

237

438

355

438

292

391

470

375

339

407

440

367

377

14

226

21

0

35

238

44

0

18

0

157

0

36

3

16

0

0

48

57

1

273

16

0

6

93

0

0

126

86

111

14

98

4

52

5

0

9

70

13

0

4

0

39

0

10

1

4

0

0

13

11

0

62

5

0

2

24

0

0

37

21

25

4

26

Sr.No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester B.Com (Hons) .

2021/243

2021/244

2021/245

2021/246

2021/247

2021/248

2021/249

2021/25

2021/250

2021/251

2021/252

2021/253

2021/254

2021/255

2021/256

2021/257

2021/258

2021/259

2021/26

2021/260

2021/261

2021/262

2021/263

2021/264

2021/265

2021/266

2021/267

2021/268

2021/269

2021/27

2021/270

2021/271

Roll No

Khushi Kapoor

RISHYANT SINGH

Ojas Saini

Jayesh Kala

RAMITA

Ujjwal Dahiya

Vansh Suhag

DEEPIKA

Priyansh

Raghav Gupta

RISHITA KUSHWAHA

AAKASH NISHAD

AKASH JAISWAL

GARIMA SUTHAR

SHAIKH SHAMAA PARVEEN

TEJAS BATHEJA

KAMNA BHARTI

SHREYA ROY

VISHAKHA KANWAT

ABHIRAJ KISHAN

NISHANT GOEL

ANISH

VIPIN

AADARSH KUMAR

AYUSH NIBRA

SWARN SANKALP

ADITYA SINGH

SAHIL PRUTHI

HARSHIT

ANSHUL SHARMA

KRISHNA

NIKHIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA

Name

438

508

445

344

301

513

508

225

270

440

319

446

337

337

355

438

306

407

440

470

438

438

470

405

421

448

414

382

414

414

337

414

78

129

92

21

0

92

54

0

0

171

95

1

87

128

9

38

20

156

106

85

27

96

135

41

0

154

53

4

35

196

35

95

18

25

21

6

0

18

11

0

0

39

30

0

26

38

3

9

7

38

24

18

6

22

29

10

0

34

13

1

8

47

10

23

Sr.No

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester B.Com (Hons) .

2021/272

2021/273

2021/274

2021/275

2021/276

2021/277

2021/278

2021/279

2021/28

2021/280

2021/281

2021/282

2021/283

2021/284

2021/285

2021/286

2021/287

2021/288

2021/289

2021/29

2021/290

2021/291

2021/292

2021/293

2021/294

2021/295

2021/296

2021/297

2021/298

2021/299

2021/3

2021/30

Roll No

SRIJAL RAJ

RAHUL KUMAR

MAITRY YADAV

SOURABH

DIPANSU AGARWAL

MATTHEW LALNUNPUIA SINGSON

SHUBHAM KUMAR

ROSHAN KUMAR

VIDUSHI  KANNA

HIMANI SINKU

KINSUKH VERMA

DIPEN KUMAR BEHERA

EKANSH HINGER

AMAN KUMAR

ANIKET KARTIK

RAHUL SUKKAL

HARSHIT SHARMA

VEDANSHI DOKANIA

MANISH KUMAR

YASHIKA RAWAL

ARYAN KUMAR

AAKASH BHANU

AISHWARYA K

GAURAV KUMAR

SAHIL SHARMA

HEENA ASHU YADAV

SHIVAM JAISWAL

SHIVAM YADAV

SNEHA VERMA

DEEPU YADAV

SHUBHAM  KANDOI

RATHLAVATH KALYAN

Name

414

355

414

323

396

311

396

337

339

323

305

391

339

382

364

269

323

396

305

364

323

359

355

399

359

269

305

269

323

418

402

375

31

7

7

29

69

106

41

12

113

20

4

6

35

58

16

0

4

26

57

85

28

64

10

164

4

0

12

1

11

16

26

124

7

2

2

9

17

34

10

4

33

6

1

2

10

15

4

0

1

7

19

23

9

18

3

41

1

0

4

0

3

4

6

33

Sr.No

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester B.Com (Hons) .

2021/300

2021/301

2021/302

2021/303

2021/304

2021/305

2021/306

2021/307

2021/308

2021/309

2021/31

2021/310

2021/311

2021/312

2021/313

2021/314

2021/315

2021/316

2021/317

2021/318

2021/319

2021/32

2021/320

2021/321

2021/322

2021/323

2021/324

2021/325

2021/326

2021/327

2021/328

2021/329

Roll No

HASHIR K C

SHRUTI SINGHAL

SHOURYA SHARMA

ARYAN PRAKASH

NANDINI ASIWAL

LUKESH DEWANGAN

GAURI TANWAR

HASIL TEWARI

PRIYANSHU

AMAN KUMAR

MATHILY SHARMA

VANDANA

AMAN YADAV

ARJUN S A

Saloni

KALAIKKATHIRAVAN M B

PRATIBHA

ANUJ KUMAR

Bhavya  Gupta

Manya Joshi

kashish  sukheja

ABHISHEK

RAMYA  SEHGAL

Pranjal Sehgal

Jasleen  Kaur

Isha Makkar

MANISHA

ABHINAV KUMAR

ISHIKA SINGH

Aditi Kapri

CHINMAY SHARMA

PIYUSH

Name

269

396

367

290

330

308

308

330

276

323

417

276

346

487

341

447

323

363

350

448

448

361

332

364

377

328

291

269

323

466

448

297

0

71

12

21

30

16

45

1

3

84

91

57

90

201

157

182

52

84

281

18

20

34

26

171

6

6

14

1

30

3

16

10

0

18

3

7

9

5

15

0

1

26

22

21

26

41

46

41

16

23

80

4

4

9

8

47

2

2

5

0

9

1

4

3

Sr.No

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester B.Com (Hons) .

2021/33

2021/330

2021/331

2021/332

2021/333

2021/334

2021/335

2021/336

2021/337

2021/338

2021/339

2021/34

2021/340

2021/341

2021/342

2021/343

2021/344

2021/345

2021/346

2021/347

2021/348

2021/349

2021/35

2021/350

2021/351

2021/36

2021/37

2021/38

2021/39

2021/4

2021/40

2021/41

Roll No

ADITYA KUMAR

SHIVAANSH  MEHRA

DIVYA GOEL

AYUSH BAISOYA

NAVEEN  KUMAR S

ARPIT NAMDEV

Vyom Gupta

Uday Dabas

Tushar Murarka

Ayush Agrawal

Chirag Agrawal

KSHITIJ  JAIN

Akash Shukla

Ronish Jodhani

VEIDIK KOTHARI

Shubhang - Bir

ANUPAMA KERKETTA

DHRUV SINGH PANGTEY

SHIVANSH TALLA

Ridhi Sekhri

HARSH SEHRAWAT

SHAN PRADHAN

RAKSHIT BHATT

APARNAV SINGHAL

KRISH BANSAL

MOHD SUHAIL

PRATEEK KANSAL

SARTHAK GUPTA

MUSKAN  SUNEJA

TANISHKA

AADYA MURGAI

SHIVAM  PAREEK

Name

293

414

327

370

417

503

339

339

339

323

328

367

377

615

307

367

376

257

352

393

409

448

370

406

304

339

339

339

440

307

327

417

34

35

1

38

289

35

13

10

35

9

11

93

4

18

2

46

97

0

42

91

49

44

39

116

31

92

116

5

110

71

36

76

12

8

0

10

69

7

4

3

10

3

3

25

1

3

1

13

26

0

12

23

12

10

11

29

10

27

34

1

25

23

11

18

Sr.No

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester B.Com (Hons) .

2021/42

2021/43

2021/44

2021/45

2021/46

2021/47

2021/48

2021/49

2021/5

2021/50

2021/51

2021/52

2021/53

2021/54

2021/55

2021/56

2021/57

2021/58

2021/59

2021/6

2021/60

2021/61

2021/62

2021/63

2021/64

2021/65

2021/66

2021/67

2021/68

2021/69

2021/7

2021/70

Roll No

SARTHAK SINGHAL

MANIK LUTHRA

VIRAJ BANSAL

KALPANA KUMARI

SUBHAM GOYEL

KRISH  GUPTA

CHAITANYA AGRAWAL

ISHAN BANSAL

KANIKA

KANISHK  GOYAL

AAGAM JAIN

DIVYANSHI GUPTA

RIYA MOHAN

RASHI AGGARWAL

SHIVI

SAI ADITYA  M

ANUPAM GARG

PALAK  BANSAL

DEEPAK CHOUPAL

NARAYAN DUTT

MANI  PURI

DHRUV ARORA

RISHABH JAIN

ANCHAL GUPTA

GATHA V R

SACHIT CHOPRA

ADITYA GOYAL

SNEHA GUPTA

SANYA JAIN

GOURI  GOYAL

PUNNYA SAJEEVAN

ANUSHKA GAUTAM

Name

417

402

417

370

448

448

445

396

370

337

337

440

370

307

409

377

382

409

370

402

413

289

329

339

370

366

370

366

370

370

370

370

24

37

78

232

24

52

5

24

87

5

33

245

83

1

41

7

28

85

154

79

50

4

53

206

25

14

175

78

57

37

1

164

6

9

19

63

5

12

1

6

24

1

10

56

22

0

10

2

7

21

42

20

12

1

16

61

7

4

47

21

15

10

0

44

Sr.No

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)
2 Year 4th Semester B.Com (Hons) .

2021/71

2021/72

2021/73

2021/74

2021/75

2021/76

2021/77

2021/78

2021/79

2021/8

2021/80

2021/81

2021/82

2021/83

2021/84

2021/85

2021/86

2021/87

2021/88

2021/89

2021/9

2021/90

2021/91

2021/92

2021/93

2021/94

2021/95

2021/96

2021/97

2021/98

2021/99

Roll No

ANSHIKA AGARWAL

SHAURYA MADAN

VYUSHTI BHARTI GUPTA

POONJI TANDON

PRAKHAR KUMAR SINGH

HIMANSHI  KANSAL

ANUSHKA SHARMA

VANSHIKA KABRA

PRISHA KAPOOR

YASH VARDHAN  AGGARWAL

AKSHAT MAHAJAN

GARV JAIN

AKSHITA

SANIA  MITTAL

AABHAS BANERJEE

AADITYA SINGH

SHUBHAM GOYAL

SOUMIL DE

SOMYA BAHETI

VANSHIKA GOYAL

DRITHI MANWATI

TANUSH GOEL

UTKARSH MADAN

GOPAL  MAHESHWARI

VANSH GUPTA

AMULYA GARG

PARUL GUPTA

PRATYUSH MENGI

JANVI

ANANYA  JINDAL

SAMPOORNA GUPTA

Name

417

393

448

448

307

417

448

448

417

409

339

339

480

448

436

417

417

484

487

448

370

480

301

396

337

337

417

396

417

385

417

84

37

125

249

2

228

70

8

149

101

60

242

30

43

126

151

62

91

39

42

61

73

9

111

10

9

84

75

143

37

96

20

9

28

56

1

55

16

2

36

25

18

71

6

10

29

36

15

19

8

9

16

15

3

28

3

3

20

19

34

10

23

Sr.No

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


